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Christopher Michael Price

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode LE10 3LS

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STYROWOOD LIMITED

CASTLE SHED DOORS LIMITED
CASTLE SHED DOORS LIMITED

KEEP HOLDINGS LIMITED
CASTLE FIRE DOORS LIMITED

KEEP HOLDINGS LIMITED
CASTLE FIRE DOORS LIMITED
STYROWOOD LIMITED

CASTLE COMPOSITE DOORS
LIMITED

CASTLE COMPOSITE DOORS
LIMITED

AZTEC WINDOWS (COVENTRY)
LIMITED

AURORA WINDOWS LIMITED
AURORA WINDOWS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1965

Christopher Michael Price

Number

Number

06029277
06173616
06173616
06173176
06173610
06173176
06173610
06029277
04205218
04205218

02739036

02704591
02704591

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

902804949

902804949
13 Bracken Drive

Wolvey

Hinckley

Leicestershire

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/01/2008
20/03/2007
20/03/2007
20/03/2007
20/03/2007
20/03/2007
20/03/2007
14/12/2006
25/04/2001
25/04/2001

01/08/1992

01/07/1992
22/05/1992

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
21/06/2007 Director
21/05/2007 Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
21/05/2007 Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
01/09/2004 Director

12/09/2003 Director
12/09/2003 Company
Secretary



